
CLASIFICADOS A LA ETAPA FINAL

AREA: BIOLOGIA

CURSO ESTUDIANTES

ARAOZ  PAIVA ADRIAN ELEAZAR

BIRBUETHG LOPEZ EZEQUIEL

CARPIO SILES ADRIANA BAYOLET

FERNANDEZ CORIA DERECK ANDREI

TAPIA  GOMEZ ANNE VALENTINA

URANGA  LAVAYEN ANDREU

ARTIEDA  ROMAN JESHUA SANTIAGO

BERNAL  PINTO JHERALDIN VICTORIA

CHOQUE  BAUTISTA BRISSIA JAZMIN

QUESADA  ZAMBRANA FIORELA

ZEBALLOS BARRENECHEA MICHELLE KATHERINE

APAZA  MAMANI BRANKO GABRIEL

ARANDIA PAEZ IGNACIO GAEL

CAMACHO CAMACHO IGNACIO SEBASTIAN

FERNANDEZ  MURIEL VICENTE SEBASTIAN

GONZALES  PEREZ MATEO SEBASTIAN

GUTIERREZ  ALDUNATE CARLO FABRICIO

IGNACIO VASQUEZ MAURICIO GABRIEL

LAVAYEN DE UGARTE ANDRES

ACOSTA IRAHOLA ANGELA VALERIA 

CARPIO MARTINEZ VALERIA FERNANDA 

MORALES RODRIGUEZ CELYN LUCIANA

PEREIRA CANOA NATSUMI SILVANA 

REJAS LINARES LEILA YOMAIRA

RIOS SOTO SHALEY NAHIR

RODRIGO HERRERA CARLO GAVINO 

VEGA AGUILAR LISBETH FRIDA

AGUIRRE VARGAS RENATA DENISSE

BARADI MAMANI JHISSEL CAMILA 

CHOQUE VILLCA DAYNE BRENELY

ESCOBAR ARGUELLEZ SANTIAGO FRANCISCO

LOREDO OCSA CAMILA SAEMI 

RAMOS MORANDO LIONEL RODRIGO 

AVILA MANZANO SANTIAGO ALBERTO 

CHOQUE CANAZA ALDAHIR PABLO

CHOQUE VARGAS FABIANA DEL ROSARIO 

FLORES CRUZ MARCELA

GUERRA VELASCO JESHUA MIGUEL

LEON COLQUE MARCO AURELIO

MAMANI CASTRO BRIANNA MAILY

MAMANI TAPIA CAMILA RICCI

MONTAÑO PACO ADRIANA LUCERO 

SEXTO SOCIALES

SEXTO BIOLOGICAS

SEXTO EXACTAS

QUINTO SOCIALES

QUINTO BIOLOGICAS

QUINTO EXACTAS



NEMER OVANDO SAMIR 

ROJAS IBAÑEZ CLAUDIO CARLOS 

URCULLO COSSIO MATIAS JORGE 

BELLO BERNAL ARTURO

CALLE BERNAL SEBASTIAN ARMIN 

CHANEZ NINA JOSE MARIA 

GOMEZ BELTRAN MELANIE VICTORIA

VILLANUEVA CALIZAYA PARIS MILDRED

VILLARROEL CHURQUI FABIANA ANETT

DAMIAN BERNABE VALENIA IRENE 

MURIEL MENDOZA GABRIEL ANDRES

RAMOS BLANCO SEBASTIAN MARCO

APAZA CHALLGUA MATIAS ADRIAN 

COVARRUBIAS DELGADO MAYCOL SIDEC 

ESCOBAR SANTANA GABRIELA ALEJANDRA

GARECA MENDEZ BELEN 

LOROÑO SALEG LEANDRO FRANCO 

MAYTA PINAYA JORGE ALBERTO 

OCAMPO ZEBALLOS FELIPE

OCHOA LEDEZMA GUADALUPE YANEL 

CORTEZ ARANDIA BELEN ABIGAIL

CRESPO CABALLERO RODRIGO ALVARO 

VIDAL CANELAS FACUNDO VICENTE

ZEBALLOS BARRENECHEA MARIO NICOLAS 

ALCON ALANES MAYTTE LEYLA

FIGUEREDO CANAVIRI ANGELA

MURILLO PEREZ DESIRE FERNANDA 

SALVATIERRA SORIA GROVER ANDRE 

CANCHARI GARCIA JHANELIZ SAYANA

CHIRE MAMANI ALERIA MELANY

GUTHRIE GALARZA SEBASTIAN

HERBAS SORIAGALVARRO BENJAMIN

HINOJOSA CHOQUE HECTOR ALEJANDRO

MERIDA BARRAL ANDREA 

PORCEL LUNA MATÍAS ADRÍAN

GUTIERREZ MAGNE WALTER GUSTAVO

OCAMPO ZEBALLOS ANDRES

ORELLANA CORDOVA SEBASTIAN NICOLÁS

RODRIGUEZ PACO SUSAN ANGELA

URCULLO COSSIO LETICIA

ZURITA RIOS ALEXIA NICOLE

BARRENECHEA CAMACHO MAXIMILIANO AUGUSTO

BLAZZ UZEDA VANESSA

CESPEDES GOMEZ MARBEL ARLE

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FARID FABIÁN

NAVARRO MAMANI ARTURO ALEJANDRO

OCAÑA CHUGAR AMERICA VALENTINA

QUESADA ZAMBRANA MANUEL MARTIN

SALAZAR CORNEJO DAYRA LIZANIA

ALVAREZ COPA SANTIAGO PABLO 

TERCERO ROJO

TERCERO BLANCO

SEGUNDO DORADO

CUARTO DORADO

CUARTO AZUL

CUARTO ROJO

CUARTO BLANCO

TERCERO DORADO

TERCERO AZUL

QUINTO EXACTAS



BOLIVAR GOYTIA CAMILA

CHOQUE MICHEL KAREN ROSALIA 

CRUZ GARCIA FERNANDA VIVIAN  

DOMINGO CALDERON WILLIAMS EDWIN 

GUTIERREZ FLORES DAPHNE 

GUTIERREZ LEON JENELL MAYTE

MAMANI HERRERA KENDALL FRANCO

MONTAÑO TALA VALENTINA 

PACO ULLOA NICOLE BIANCA

RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE ROBERTO YAEL 

ROSAS MENDOZA MARIO MANUEL 

UGARTE FLORES XAVIER SANTHIAGO

ARANIBAR BENITO AMAYA VALERIA 

CAMACHO VARGAS VALENTINA NICOLE

COSSIO MURIEL CARLOS ANGEL 

FLORES ANAVE PAOLA MARIE 

GOMEZ BORTH NICOLE

GOMEZ BORTH STEFANIA 

GUEVARA NINA LUCAS LEANDRO 

SORIA FLORES IVAN DIEGO

ABASTOFLOR VARGAS LUCIANA 

ALCALA VILLEGAS ASENATH JHEIN 

ARRAYA GUZMAN ISABEL CECILIA 

CAYOJA NOGALES MEGAN

LENIS TITICHOCA MATIAS SALEM 

MORA ZELADA ROCIO ESTHER

ORELLANA RODRIGO LUCIANA VICTORIA

PACHECO BURGOS CAMILA ANTONELLA 

TASTACA CUEVAS FERNANDA

VILLAN FLORES RILMAR LUIS

ALVARO AMPUERO HENRY ISAAC

ANTEZANA LOPEZ ASTRID CECILIA

CUENTAS SANDY CARLA

HEREDIA SANDOVAL LUCAS JAVIER 

LIMA VASQUEZ SALVADOR EMMANUEL

SANJINES UGARTE LUCIANA

TITO FERNANDEZ ARTURO

VEIZAGA GUTIERREZ RAFAELA FERNANDA

VERA GUZMAN DUBREIKA SHANDEL

ARCE SOLIZ WALTER EMILIO

CARTAGENA CORONEL PABLO DYLAN 

CHACOLLA VILLALOBOS ABBY NICOL

CORRALES CASTELLON FABIAN GABRIEL

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ SANTIAGO MIRKO 

IRAHOLA RUFINO JORGE MANUEL 

LOREDO OCSA MATEO FACUNDO 

LUNA CHIVE GABRIELA MONSERRAT

MURILLO BORGES GABRIEL ADOLFO 

OCAÑA CHOQUE CALEB MARCO

ORTIZ UZEDA MARCELA VALENTINA

PRIMERO AZUL

SEGUNDO DORADO

SEGUNDO AZUL

SEGUNDO ROJO

SEGUNDO BLANCO



YAVI ROMERO SANTIAGO ANDRE

AYMA PEREZ SERGIO HENRY

BENAVIDEZ ANCASI LUCIANA NICOLE

GUTIERREZ VELIZ LUCIANA JUANITA

MEJIA GOMEZ LUZ ADRIANA

MITMA ACHACOLLO RUSBEL

MORALES AYALA ADOLFO GONZALO

QUISPE ZEGARRA NICOL ANGHELY 

RAMOS BLANCO SANTIAGO 

ROCHA PACOLLA SAID FERNANDO

SORIA FLORES RENZO NICOLAS 

VALDEZ RODRIGUEZ FATIMA TERESA 

VASQUEZ VASQUEZ NADIA VIBIA

VELIZ COSSIO RAPHAEL JORGE

VIDAL PADILLA GIORGIO MATTIA

AREVALO VALDEZ MARCELA BETZABE 

ARISPE SALINAS MANUEL GONZALO

COPA VARGAS ALEJANDRO DAVID

GUZMAN MAMANI VALENTINA FLORENCIA

HURTADO CHAVEZ VALERIA SARAI

LEAÑO RAMIREZ AYELEN VALENTINA

QUINTEROS CARDENAS JOAQUIN OSCAR

SABATH MONTES JOSE IGNACIO

SOLIS VIDAL FACUNDO FELIPE 

TOCONAS SANABRIA MATIAS JAVIER

VASQUEZ BUSTILLOS ALLISON ANDREA 

ZURITA RIVERO CARLOS EMANUEL

PRIMERO AZUL

PRIMERO ROJO

PRIMERO BLANCO



CLASIFICADOS A LA ETAPA FINAL

AREA: FISICA

CURSO ESTUDIANTES

CARPIO SILES ADRIANA BAYOLET

CONDARCO PADILLA MATIAS SEBASTIAN

FERNANDEZ CORIA DERECK ANDREI

LOZADA CAMPOVERDE JOAQUIN BERNARDO

CRUZ PATZI LUCIANA ANDREA

FLEISCHMANN CABALLERO FLAVIA CONSTANSA

QUIROGA  BLACUTT LUZ CLARET

ZEGARRA  FLORES NATALIA TRINIDAD

APAZA  MAMANI BRANKO GABRIEL

CAMACHO CAMACHO IGNACIO SEBASTIAN

FERNANDEZ  MURIEL VICENTE SEBASTIAN

GONZALES  CABRERA IAN GINO

GONZALES  PEREZ MATEO SEBASTIAN

IGNACIO VASQUEZ MAURICIO GABRIEL

LAVAYEN DE UGARTE ANDRES

SEMPERTEGUI  OJEDA LESLYE DANIELA

UGARTE  AMELLER VALERIA

VERA GUZMAN DURBY SCARLET

CAMARGO MARTIARENAS NOELIA ALEXANDRA 

MORALES RODRIGUEZ CELYN LUCIANA

AGUIRRE VARGAS RENATA DENISSE

ALVAREZ RUIZ VALENTINA RAFAELA

BARADI MAMANI JHISSEL CAMILA 

BLAZZ UZEDA PAOLO CESAR

CHOQUE VILLCA DAYNE BRENELY

ESCOBAR ARGUELLEZ SANTIAGO FRANCISCO

GUTIERREZ PATIÑO DIEGO FRANCISCO

LOREDO OCSA CAMILA SAEMI 

RAMOS ROJAS ALESSANDRA NICOLE 

AVILA MANZANO SANTIAGO ALBERTO 

CHOQUE VARGAS FABIANA DEL ROSARIO 

MAMANI CASTRO BRIANNA MAILY

MERCADO GUZMAN DANIEL SEBASTIAN

MERIDA VARGAS HUGO GERARDO

RIVEROS CHOQUE JUAN LEONEL 

SARAVIA HERRERA BRUNO SHAMUEL 

SIÑANIZ HERRERA ZARELA

URCULLO COSSIO MATIAS JORGE 

BUSTOS HERRERA EDWIN SEBASTIAN 

COLQUE BURGOA NATALIA BERENICE 

HEREDIA LAGUE JOAQUIN IGNACIO 

TORRICO BALDOLOMAR ANDRE MARCELO

CUARTO DORADO

SEXTO SOCIALES

SEXTO BIOLOGICAS

SEXTO EXACTAS

QUINTO SOCIALES

QUINTO BIOLOGICAS

QUINTO EXACTAS



VALENZUELA ZEGARRA FABIAN JOAQUIN 

ALANEZ GOMEZ JOSE RODRIGO

DAMIAN BERNABE VALENIA IRENE 

FLORES VARGAS BERNARDA LUZ

GARECA MENDEZ BELEN 

OCHOA LEDEZMA GUADALUPE YANEL 

VILLEGAS CANO VALERIA FRANCIS

DEHEZA GONZALES JULIA CARLOTA

SEJAS GUTIERREZ LEONARDO ANDRES 

ZEGARRA FLORES PAULA ROSA

ARIAS AYLLON LEONARDO GABRIEL

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ADRIANA 

AGUIRRE TUDELA FABIOLA FERNANDA

NEGRETTY RODRIGUEZ MADISSON DANIELA

PEREDO URNA ROBERTO ALEJANDRO 

SILLERICO LAREDO MARIA FERNANDA

ARANCIBIA ENRIQUEZ ANGEL GABRIEL

FRANCO NICOLAS TAGORE JOAQUÍN

GUTIERREZ MAGNE WALTER GUSTAVO

LOPEZ GUZMAN DERICK ANDRE

MENA LLANOS SANTIAGO NICOLAS 

ORELLANA CORDOVA SEBASTIAN NICOLÁS

TORREZ MONTHIEL GERARDO FABIAN

VEGA EID YAIR MATEO

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FARID FABIÁN

PEÑARRIETA CARCAMO GABRIEL

ALVAREZ COPA SANTIAGO PABLO 

BOLIVAR GOYTIA CAMILA

FIGUEREDO CORANI LIEDSON JAIME

MONTAÑO TALA VALENTINA 

ARANIBAR BENITO AMAYA VALERIA 

BILBAO VARGAS JOHANN WAGNER

CAMACHO VARGAS VALENTINA NICOLE

FLORES ANAVE PAOLA MARIE 

LOPEZ LEON MILAGROS MAURA

MARCA MAMANI MARIANA MAYA 

PEREZ CAMACHO AYLEEN DANIELA 

VIA FLORES CRISTOFER LEONARDO 

LENIS TITICHOCA MATIAS SALEM 

MAMANI CHOQUE MANUEL ADRIAN 

VILLAN FLORES RILMAR LUIS

CUENTAS SANDY CARLA

TITO FERNANDEZ ARTURO

VEIZAGA GUTIERREZ RAFAELA FERNANDA

ARCE SOLIZ WALTER EMILIO

CABRERA ORTUÑO CARLOS LEONEL 

CHACOLLA VILLALOBOS ABBY NICOL

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ SANTIAGO MIRKO 

LOREDO OCSA MATEO FACUNDO 

SOLIZ ENCINAS JOHAN GAEL 

PRIMERO AZUL

PRIMERO ROJO

TERCERO ROJO

TERCERO BLANCO

SEGUNDO DORADO

SEGUNDO AZUL

SEGUNDO ROJO

SEGUNDO BLANCO

CUARTO DORADO

CUARTO AZUL

CUARTO ROJO

CUARTO BLANCO

TERCERO DORADO

TERCERO AZUL



SOLIZ SAN MARTIN NICOLAS MATEO 

ARISPE SALINAS MANUEL GONZALO

CESPEDES ARAMAYO LUIS ANDRES

CHAMBI CHAVEZ ALAYNA KIANA

ENCINAS CESPEDES HAROLD MATIAS 

GUZMAN MAMANI VALENTINA FLORENCIA

HERBAS MOLLO JHEFERSON JAVIER

SARAVIA SOTELO VALENTINA NICOLE

TAPIA COPA SCARLETT VALENTINA 

VALVERDE BLANCO CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER

VARGAS VELIZ ISABELLA VICTORIA 

PRIMERO ROJO

PRIMERO BLANCO



CLASIFICADOS A LA ETAPA FINAL

AREA: MATEMATICA

CURSO ESTUDIANTES

CONDARCO PADILLA MATIAS SEBASTIAN

FLORES LIZARAZU DIEGO RONALDO

HUMEREZ SANCHEZ ANTONIO NICOLAS

LOZADA CAMPOVERDE JOAQUIN BERNARDO

TAPIA  GOMEZ ANNE VALENTINA

ARANO  BARRIOS CARLOS ERNESTO

AYAVIRI  ALVINO ZHAODY NAYELI

CONDARCO  ILLANES SANTIAGO

GONZALES  INGALA NESTOR SALOMON

LOPEZ RIOS AMILCAR ALVARO

MEDINA TORRICO ORIANA ISABEL

QUISPE  ZEGARRA DAYANA ANAHI

ZEGARRA  FLORES NATALIA TRINIDAD

QUINTANILLA  QUISPE SHEVI

SEMPERTEGUI  OJEDA LESLYE DANIELA

UGARTE  AMELLER VALERIA

VERA GUZMAN DURBY SCARLET

ARAUCO EQUIZA LETICIA CANDELA 

PEREIRA CANOA NATSUMI SILVANA 

FRONTANILLA SANCHEZ FABRICIO 

LOREDO OCSA CAMILA SAEMI 

RAMOS ROJAS ALESSANDRA NICOLE 

VALENZUELA ARELLANO KEVIN DANIEL 

MERIDA VARGAS HUGO GERARDO

PEÑARRIETA CARCAMO ANDREA

SIÑANIZ HERRERA ZARELA

BUSTOS HERRERA EDWIN SEBASTIAN 

MURGA CALLISAYA DRAKE DYLAN 

ALANEZ GOMEZ JOSE RODRIGO

CUIZA SANTOS JHON ANGHELO

ZARATE FERNANDEZ KERVIN JHOEL

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FABRICIO FARREL 

OCHOA LEDEZMA GUADALUPE YANEL 

CRESPO CABALLERO RODRIGO ALVARO 

ZEBALLOS BARRENECHEA MARIO NICOLAS 

ZEGARRA FLORES PAULA ROSA

CRUZ RIVERA LUIS ANGEL

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ADRIANA 

HINOJOSA CHOQUE HECTOR ALEJANDRO

MORALES GUTIERREZ BRANCO SANTINO

ORELLANA CORDOVA SEBASTIAN NICOLÁS

ORTUÑO RIOJA PAMELA KAMILA
TERCERO ROJO

CUARTO DORADO

CUARTO AZUL

CUARTO ROJO

CUARTO BLANCO

TERCERO DORADO

TERCERO AZUL

SEXTO SOCIALES

SEXTO BIOLOGICAS

SEXTO EXACTAS

QUINTO SOCIALES

QUINTO BIOLOGICAS

QUINTO EXACTAS



RODRIGUEZ PACO SUSAN ANGELA

ZURITA RIOS ALEXIA NICOLE

BLAZZ UZEDA VANESSA

MEDINA CONDARCO ISABELLA SILVANA

OCAÑA CHUGAR AMERICA VALENTINA

PEÑARRIETA CARCAMO GABRIEL

DOMINGO CALDERON WILLIAMS EDWIN 

GUTIERREZ FLORES DAPHNE 

LOROÑO SALEG FRANKLIN SAMUEL 

UGARTE FLORES XAVIER SANTHIAGO

CAMATA VILLCA SANTIAGO DERECK

GOMEZ BORTH NICOLE

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ARTURO SAMUEL 

MARCA MAMANI MARIANA MAYA 

ALCALA VILLEGAS ASENATH JHEIN 

GARCIA SARMIENTO JOSE KARLO 

GRANADINO MONTAÑO EMMANUEL KAMIL

MORA ZELADA ROCIO ESTHER

PACHECO BURGOS CAMILA ANTONELLA 

GONZALES HEREDIA MARIANO ALONSO

HEREDIA SANDOVAL LUCAS JAVIER 

SERRANO PARRAGA VALERIA VALENTINA 

TITO FERNANDEZ ARTURO

VEIZAGA GUTIERREZ RAFAELA FERNANDA

VERA GUZMAN DUBREIKA SHANDEL

ARCE SOLIZ WALTER EMILIO

LOREDO OCSA MATEO FACUNDO 

ROJAS GARCIA SANTIAGO ALFREDO 

TORRICO TOCO RAFAELA 

MITMA ACHACOLLO RUSBEL

RAMOS BLANCO SANTIAGO 

AGREDA SEQUEIRA CATALINA MARIANA

ARISPE SALINAS MANUEL GONZALO

SARAVIA SOTELO VALENTINA NICOLE

TAPIA COPA SCARLETT VALENTINA 

PRIMERO AZUL

PRIMERO ROJO

PRIMERO BLANCO

TERCERO ROJO

TERCERO BLANCO

SEGUNDO DORADO

SEGUNDO AZUL

SEGUNDO ROJO

SEGUNDO BLANCO



CLASIFICADOS A LA ETAPA FINAL

AREA: QUIMICA

CURSO ESTUDIANTES

BIRBUETHG LOPEZ EZEQUIEL

HERRERA HUARACHI FABRICIO DANIEL

MAMANI CHAMBI JAVIER JHOEL

PLAZA ROJAS SERGIO

TOCO  HUAYLLANI SHARON ARELI

URANGA  LAVAYEN ANDREU

ARANO  BARRIOS CARLOS ERNESTO

CHOQUE  BAUTISTA BRISSIA JAZMIN

CONDARCO VARGAS NATALIA FERNANDA

CORRALES TORREZ LORENA AMAYA

CRUZ PATZI LUCIANA ANDREA

FLEISCHMANN CABALLERO FLAVIA CONSTANSA

LOPEZ RIOS AMILCAR ALVARO

PARRADO SEQUEIROS NATALY FABIANA

QUESADA  ZAMBRANA FIORELA

QUIROGA  BLACUTT LUZ CLARET

ZEGARRA  FLORES NATALIA TRINIDAD

CAMACHO CAMACHO IGNACIO SEBASTIAN

FERNANDEZ  MURIEL VICENTE SEBASTIAN

GONZALES  PEREZ MATEO SEBASTIAN

IGNACIO VASQUEZ MAURICIO GABRIEL

LAVAYEN DE UGARTE ANDRES

MEDINA CONDARCO LUCIANA VALENTINA

NAVARRO  LAZARTE DIANA BEGONIA

SANTIESTEVEZ  CHOQUE FABIAN ALEJANDRO

SEMPERTEGUI  OJEDA LESLYE DANIELA

CAMARGO MARTIARENAS NOELIA ALEXANDRA 

CORDOVA CLAVIJO NATALY MICHELLE

SALAS RAMIREZ CELESTE ALONDRA 

VASQUEZ GUZMAN GAEL GIBRAN 

ALVAREZ RUIZ VALENTINA RAFAELA

LOREDO OCSA CAMILA SAEMI 

SOLIZ SAN MARTIN LUCIANA CAMILA 

VALENZUELA ARELLANO KEVIN DANIEL 

AYNA CONTAJA ADRIANA ANGHELINA

EULATE ARGANDOÑA LEANDRO SANTIAGO

GUERRA VELASCO JESHUA MIGUEL

OJEDA NINA ARIANA SAMAIRE

SIÑANIZ HERRERA ZARELA

BUSTOS HERRERA EDWIN SEBASTIAN 

CARTAGENA CORONEL DEREK HUMBERTO 

MURGA CALLISAYA DRAKE DYLAN CUARTO DORADO

SEXTO SOCIALES

SEXTO BIOLOGICAS

SEXTO EXACTAS

QUINTO SOCIALES

QUINTO BIOLOGICAS

QUINTO EXACTAS



OQUENDO TAPIA NATALIE BELEN

VILLANUEVA CALIZAYA PARIS MILDRED

ARAMAYO BARBA MARCELA MARIA

CORTEZ HEREDIA ANGELA FABIANA 

FLORES VARGAS BERNARDA LUZ

HUANCA BERBETTY ABRIL FABIANA 

OCHOA LEDEZMA GUADALUPE YANEL 

SEJAS GUTIERREZ CARMEN LETICIA 

DEHEZA GONZALES JULIA CARLOTA

EID GORENA DIANA 

ARIAS AYLLON LEONARDO GABRIEL

CRUZ RIVERA LUIS ANGEL

GOYTIA MENDOZA ESTEFANY JAZMIN

SALVATIERRA SORIA GROVER ANDRE 

SUXS MARROA LIA BARBARA

AGUIRRE TUDELA FABIOLA FERNANDA

CANCHARI GARCIA JHANELIZ SAYANA

HINOJOSA CHOQUE HECTOR ALEJANDRO

PORCEL LUNA MATÍAS ADRÍAN

TARQUI MORALES GRACE ANTONIA

VALENTE GARCIA DICKEY FERNANDO 

ARANCIBIA ENRIQUEZ ANGEL GABRIEL

MURIEL ARELLANO ARIADNE LORENA

ORELLANA CORDOVA SEBASTIAN NICOLÁS

TORREZ MONTHIEL GERARDO FABIAN

VEGA EID YAIR MATEO

VILLANUEVA CORTEZ ALEXIA EUNICE

AZUGA ARZABE GABRIEL

BARRENECHEA CAMACHO MAXIMILIANO AUGUSTO

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FARID FABIÁN

OCAÑA CHUGAR AMERICA VALENTINA

PEÑARRIETA CARCAMO GABRIEL

ALVAREZ COPA SANTIAGO PABLO 

BOLIVAR GOYTIA CAMILA

MONTAÑO TALA VALENTINA 

PACO ULLOA NICOLE BIANCA

RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE ROBERTO YAEL 

ROSAS MENDOZA MARIO MANUEL 

UGARTE FLORES XAVIER SANTHIAGO

FLORES ANAVE PAOLA MARIE 

GOMEZ BORTH NICOLE

GOMEZ BORTH STEFANIA 

MARCA MAMANI MARIANA MAYA 

ALCALA VILLEGAS ASENATH JHEIN 

ARRAYA GUZMAN ISABEL CECILIA 

MORA ZELADA ROCIO ESTHER

ARIAS MICHEL PABLO MATÍAS

HEREDIA SANDOVAL LUCAS JAVIER 

TITO FERNANDEZ ARTURO

VEIZAGA GUTIERREZ RAFAELA FERNANDA

TERCERO ROJO

TERCERO BLANCO

SEGUNDO DORADO

SEGUNDO AZUL

SEGUNDO ROJO

SEGUNDO BLANCO

CUARTO DORADO

CUARTO AZUL

CUARTO ROJO

CUARTO BLANCO

TERCERO DORADO

TERCERO AZUL



VERA GUZMAN DUBREIKA SHANDEL

ARCE SOLIZ WALTER EMILIO

AVILA ZARZURI ZAHIR GERSON

CABRERA ORTUÑO CARLOS LEONEL 

FERNANDEZ BUENO MAILEN

OCAÑA CHOQUE CALEB MARCO

SEQUEIROS VARGAS AGUSTIN 

ABASTOFLOR VARGAS ADRIANA

MEJIA GOMEZ LUZ ADRIANA

MORALES AYALA ADOLFO GONZALO

RAMOS BLANCO SANTIAGO 

VALDEZ RODRIGUEZ FATIMA TERESA 

ARISPE SALINAS MANUEL GONZALO

GUZMAN MAMANI VALENTINA FLORENCIA

HURTADO CHAVEZ VALERIA SARAI

PACHECO GARCIA ANDREA JAZMIN 

QUINTEROS CARDENAS JOAQUIN OSCAR

PRIMERO AZUL

PRIMERO ROJO

PRIMERO BLANCO

SEGUNDO BLANCO



CLASIFICADOS A LA ETAPA FINAL

AREA: LENGUAJE

CURSO ESTUDIANTES

BIRBUETHG LOPEZ EZEQUIEL

CONDARCO PADILLA MATIAS SEBASTIAN

FERNANDEZ CORIA DERECK ANDREI

MENDOZA VASQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL JULIO

RODRIGO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO RICARDO

ARTIEDA  ROMAN JESHUA SANTIAGO

GONZALES  PANOZO ANA VALERIA

MENDEZ CHOQUE ISAAC JERSON

YUGAR  MENA MARINE CRISTINA

CABALLERO MERCADO DANAEL AVRIL

CAMATA VILLCA DAMIAN JHEREMI

GOMEZ  PONCE DANIELA TAIS

NAVARRO  LAZARTE DIANA BEGONIA

SEMPERTEGUI  OJEDA LESLYE DANIELA

UGARTE  AMELLER VALERIA

VERA GUZMAN DURBY SCARLET

CAMARGO MARTIARENAS NOELIA ALEXANDRA 

NIÑO DE GUZMAN SOTO CAMILA 

PEREIRA CANOA NATSUMI SILVANA 

QUIROZ GOMEZ VALERIA CAMILA 

RIOS SOTO SHALEY NAHIR

SALAS RAMIREZ CELESTE ALONDRA 

VEGA AGUILAR LISBETH FRIDA

ZENTENO ROSELL CAMILO ALEXANDER POOL

BARADI MAMANI JHISSEL CAMILA 

CHOQUE VILLCA DAYNE BRENELY

FRONTANILLA SANCHEZ FABRICIO 

MORAN SORIA ANA LAURA

CHOQUE VARGAS FABIANA DEL ROSARIO 

FLORES CRUZ MARCELA

GUERRA VELASCO JESHUA MIGUEL

PEÑARRIETA CARCAMO ANDREA

SIÑANIZ HERRERA ZARELA

URCULLO COSSIO MATIAS JORGE 

BUSTOS HERRERA EDWIN SEBASTIAN 

CARTAGENA CORONEL DEREK HUMBERTO 

COLQUE BURGOA NATALIA BERENICE 

TORRICO BALDOLOMAR ANDRE MARCELO

LEDEZMA AGUIRRE MIGUEL ANGEL 

MORALES MEDRANO SAUL 

LIZARAZU ARIAS CAMILA 

OCAMPO ZEBALLOS FELIPE

CUARTO DORADO

CUARTO AZUL

CUARTO ROJO

SEXTO SOCIALES

SEXTO BIOLOGICAS

SEXTO EXACTAS

QUINTO SOCIALES

QUINTO BIOLOGICAS

QUINTO EXACTAS



VILLCA CORTEZ DINESH WILFREDO

AREVALO VALDEZ NAYMAR ANTONETT

CONDARCO VARGAS MARIA LAURA 

CRESPO CABALLERO RODRIGO ALVARO 

MOYA ROMAY AVRIL FERNANDA 

COCA AREVALO ALEXANDRA ALYSON

ESCOBAR ALARCON FABIAN MARCELO 

HERBAS SORIAGALVARRO BENJAMIN

HINOJOSA CHOQUE HECTOR ALEJANDRO

VALENTE GARCIA DICKEY FERNANDO 

MENA LLANOS SANTIAGO NICOLAS 

OCAMPO ZEBALLOS ANDRES

VASQUEZ REQUENA VALENTINA ISABEL

BALDERRAMA LLANQUE DANIELA VERONICA

BARRENECHEA CAMACHO MAXIMILIANO AUGUSTO

FERNANDEZ VARGAS FARID FABIÁN

BOLIVAR GOYTIA CAMILA

FIGUEREDO CORANI LIEDSON JAIME

GONZALES MONTOYA JHULIET MARIANA

UGARTE FLORES XAVIER SANTHIAGO

CAMACHO VARGAS VALENTINA NICOLE

FLORES ANAVE PAOLA MARIE 

GOMEZ BORTH NICOLE

GOMEZ BORTH STEFANIA 

MARCA MAMANI MARIANA MAYA 

QUITO LOZADA IVAN MATEO 

ALCALA VILLEGAS ASENATH JHEIN 

ARRAYA GUZMAN ISABEL CECILIA 

BARRIOS NOGALES JUAN ALEXANDER 

COLINAS FRANCO JOSE ENRIQUE

GRANADINO MONTAÑO EMMANUEL KAMIL

MORA ZELADA ROCIO ESTHER

VILLALBA HERBAS ALEXIS JHOANA

HERBAS PACHECO ALVARO DAVID

LIMA VASQUEZ SALVADOR EMMANUEL

SERRANO PARRAGA VALERIA VALENTINA 

VEIZAGA GUTIERREZ RAFAELA FERNANDA

ARCE SOLIZ WALTER EMILIO

CORRALES CASTELLON FABIAN GABRIEL

SEQUEIROS VARGAS AGUSTIN 

TORRICO TOCO RAFAELA 

BENAVIDEZ ANCASI LUCIANA NICOLE

MEJIA GOMEZ LUZ ADRIANA

MITMA ACHACOLLO RUSBEL

VASQUEZ VASQUEZ NADIA VIBIA

SARAVIA SOTELO VALENTINA NICOLE

TAPIA COPA SCARLETT VALENTINA 

ZURITA RIVERO CARLOS EMANUEL

PRIMERO AZUL

PRIMERO ROJO

PRIMERO BLANCO

TERCERO ROJO

TERCERO BLANCO

SEGUNDO DORADO

SEGUNDO AZUL

SEGUNDO ROJO

SEGUNDO BLANCO

CUARTO ROJO

CUARTO BLANCO

TERCERO DORADO

TERCERO AZUL


